ZURICH INSURANCE GROUP AG

ZURICH INSURANCE GROUP AG

ISIN: CH0011075394

Overview

2019/06/28 15:43:43
Price

305.00 EUR
Difference

O

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.10% (-0.30)

CH0011075394

ZURN
Frankfurt
EUR
Financial
Stock
65,508 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

304.90 EUR
305.00 EUR
304.10 EUR
305.30 EUR
304.55196 EUR
102

31,064.30

7

0

30

1107539

305.00
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295.00

290.00

285.00 § ,

280.00

Sy

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/19 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=12858537,226233314,160619340
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0011075394&ID_NOTATION=108975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0011075394&ID_NOTATION=108975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c7f625a0744b72e455f09ac0c3540b8d82a2ba433ed955d5ca5e9a70d8bed17&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=16a44142f8b8d9f2b&time=1714662804&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8cfa144322da70ab1b331a6509e8fe640ca0f91d22f2affd5e733dd75bcef0db&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=85159f00f94ed111f&time=1714662804&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=39249840d38361676646b9846637074d703182a3d63919a4cc99c3a41e9c6e63&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=50c73a682536c15d7&time=1714662804&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd9a65ffdace02c6df7be851faf6928b61d97cd6ef276b1faa71c0ee272a9f5f&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f517ed74638c7edb6&time=1714662804&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad85ae574518b7ce651b64721b3ee469a145104810232b15e5674e0102576a39&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f16e1eeb6e64974fc&time=1714662804&tool=RSC

ZURICH INSURANCE GROUP AG

Details

2019/06/28 15:43:43

Price
305.00 EUR

Difference

o

-0.10% (-0.30)

General attributes

ISIN CH0011075394
Symbol ZURN
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 65,508 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 304.90 EUR
High 305.00 EUR
Low 304.10 EUR
Close (prev. day) 305.30 EUR
VWAP 304.55196 EUR
Volume (pcs) 102
Trading volume 31,064.30
Number of trades 7
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +17.31% +20.51% +45.39%
Perf (abs.) +45.00 +51.90  +95.22
Beta 0.70 0.71 0.80
Volatility  13.48 14.04 15.04
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

Stuttgart 2019/ 15:43
06/28

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 17:31
04/30

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:20

European Trade Reporting 04/30

Hamburg 2019/ 08:00
06/28

Frankfurt 2019/ 15:43

Price

305.10 EUR

444.20 CHF

446.05 CHF

305.80 EUR

305.00 EUR

306.20 EUR (90

297.64 EUR (302
289.82 EUR (437

275.51 EUR (324
308.50 EUR (2019/06/26
259.40 EUR (2019/01/02
308.50 EUR (2019/06/26

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
250.70 EUR (2018/12/27)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.17 10
129.17 4,186
0.47 4
0.00 1
0.03 7
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=108975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=108972
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=108971
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203738
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203738
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5277820

ZURICH INSURANCE GROUP AG

06/28

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 21:27 484.06 USD 0.12 4
04/30

Duesseldorf 2019/ 08:10 305.80 EUR 0.00 2
06/28

Berlin 2019/ 18:45 306.30 EUR 0.00 14
06/28
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=796682
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30739788
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=108973

ZURICH INSURANCE GROUP AG

Company profile

Company Logo

ZJ

ZURICH

Contact Details
ZURICH INSURANCE GROUP AG

Mythenquai 2 - 8002 Zirich
Telefon: +41-44-625-25-25
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Mario Greco

Alison Martin

Cara Morton

Claudia
Cordioli

Ericson Chan

Kristof Terryn

Laurence
Maurice

Peter Giger

Raul Vargas

Sierra
Signorelli

Stephan van
Vliet

Tulsi Naidu

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Christoph
Franz

Michael
Halbherr

Monica
Machler-Erne

Peter Maurer

Sabine Keller-
Busse

Barry Stowe

Catherine
Bessant

Jasmin Staiblin

Joan Lordi
Amble

John Rafter

Kishore
Mahbubani

Michel Lies

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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